Key features
Simple & Reliable
No Setting Up
loop powered
continuous Reading
Marine & Industrially
Rugged
Stainless Steel construction

drawing
Electrical Indicator
Model coding
WM6: Wall mounting (160mm dial model 650)
FM6: Flush panel mounting (160mm dial model 650)
WM4: Wall mounting (100mm dial model 652)
PM4: Flush Panel mounting (100mm dial model 652)
650: Electrical Indicator - 160mm dia weatherproof to IP65
652: Electrical Indicator - 100mm dia weatherproof to IP65
650650  WM4WM4  4242  RRRR
20
3 PANEL
MOUNTING
CLIPS
40
30
136 60
121 204
196
184
60
267
Centre distances for panel mounting
40
30
Dial face calibrated
to suit customer
requirements
Dial face scaled to suit
customer requirements
Panel cut out 103/106mm
Dial face scaled to suit
customer requirements
Panel cut out 160/163mm
3 fixing holes
5mm dia on
178 PCD
Dial face calibrated
to suit customer
requirements
116 PCD
5mm dia on
3 fixing holes
Panel mounting units Wall mounting units
0 Diesel Oil
200mm
min
BLACK -             RED +
200mm min
TERMINATIONS
148mm
TONNES
  S.G. 0.84
150mm
min
150mm min
BLACK -             RED +
TERMINATIONS
10
20
0
10
113mm
  S.G. 0.84
Diesel Oil
TONNES
78mm
61mm
85mm
174mm
99mm
3 PANEL
MOUNTING